 4
The highly accurate EE33 series are designed for fast and reliable
measurement of relative humidity / dew point temperature / absolute
humidity / ...under the most demanding conditions.
Neither condensation nor heavy chemical pollutions will affect prompt and
reliable measurements. Process pressures as high as 100 bar (1450 psi) and
continuous high humidity are also no problem for the EE33 series.
The core of the EE33 series is the new monolithic measurement cell type

(screw connection is not included in the scope of supply)
Probe material: stainless steel
screw connection: order code:
1/2” ISO  ∅12mm HA011102
1/2” NPT ∅12mm HA011103
1/2” ISO or 1/2” NPT
1/2” ISO or 1/2” NPT
1/2” ISO or 1/2” NPT
screw connection: order code:
1/2” ISO  ∅12mm HA011102
1/2” NPT ∅12mm HA011103
1/2” ISO  ∅6mm HA011104
1/2” NPT ∅6mm HA011105*) L = Filter length: refer to data sheet "Accessories"
15 (0.6”)
∅
13
 (0